
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 50.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE13S008'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-11-25
15:04:19

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Maini, Anil
K.

621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3494 2013-10-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-06
00:00:00

2013-11-25
00:00:00

2013-11-26
12:09:06

Applied Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2865 2013-11-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-05
00:00:00

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2014-01-20
11:38:00

Electric Machines Kothari, D.
P.

621.313/KOT/NAG MPCE1096 2014-01-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-21
00:00:00

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-29
13:47:16

Electric Machines Kothari, D.
P.

621.313/KOT/NAG MPCE1096 2014-01-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-27
00:00:00

2014-01-29
00:00:00

2014-02-05
13:48:03

Applied Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2911 2014-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-05
00:00:00

2014-02-05
00:00:00

2014-02-10
10:15:04

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3724 2014-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-10
00:00:00

2014-02-10
00:00:00

2014-02-18
14:05:01

A Course in Power
Systems

Gupta, J. B. 621.319/GUP MPCE4630 2014-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-18
00:00:00

2014-02-18
00:00:00

2014-02-28
15:23:33

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis,
John G.

621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE4439 2014-02-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-27
00:00:00

2014-02-28
00:00:00

2014-03-10
10:21:37

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P.
S.

621.31042/BIM MPCE4635 2014-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00
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2014-03-10
12:39:33

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis,
John G.

621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE4439 2014-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-13
11:18:17

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3727 2014-03-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-13
00:00:00

2014-03-13
00:00:00

2014-04-19
14:11:52

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3727 2014-04-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-19
00:00:00

2014-04-19
00:00:00

2014-04-25
12:33:14

Fundamentals of Digital
Circuits

Kumar, A.
Anand

621.381/KUM MPCE4340 2014-04-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-24
00:00:00

2014-04-25
00:00:00

2014-04-25
12:33:14

Linear Integrated
Circuits

Choudhury,
D. Roy

621.381/CHO/JAI MPCE4604 2014-04-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-24
00:00:00

2014-04-25
00:00:00

2014-04-28
10:13:42

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3727 2014-04-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-04-28
00:00:00

2014-06-10
15:19:18

Fundamentals of Digital
Circuits

Kumar, A.
Anand

621.381/KUM MPCE4340 2014-04-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-06-10
00:00:00

2014-06-10
15:19:18

Linear Integrated
Circuits

Choudhury,
D. Roy

621.381/CHO/JAI MPCE4604 2014-04-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-06-10
00:00:00

2014-06-10
15:19:18

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3727 2014-04-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-05
00:00:00

2014-06-10
00:00:00

2014-06-16
13:37:22

Applied Mathematics-IV
(Computer Engineering)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2889 2014-06-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-17
00:00:00

2014-06-16
00:00:00

2014-09-22
13:46:11

Electromagnetic Wave
Theory

Wali
Sandeep

530.141/WAL MPCE3925 2014-09-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
13:46:11

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5970 2014-09-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-10-20
15:45:24

Principles of electrical
machines : for degree,
AMIE, diploma & other
engineering
examinations

Mehta, V.K 621.31042/MEH/MEH MPCE5520 2014-10-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-23
00:00:00

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-12-10
19:14:06

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant
A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3947 2014-12-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-17
00:00:00

2014-12-10
00:00:00

2015-02-21
12:17:52

Utilization of Electric
Power and Electric
Traction

Gupta, G.B 621.31/GUP MPCE6476 2015-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-18
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00
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2015-02-27
14:15:31

Utilization of Electric
Power and Electric
Traction

Gupta, G.B 621.31/GUP MPCE6476 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-02-27
00:00:00

2015-03-11
14:37:30

A Text Book of Electrical
Technology in S. I. Units

Theraja, B.
L.

621.3/THE/THE MPCE1187 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-25
19:16:27

A Text Book of Electrical
Technology in S. I. Units

Theraja, B.
L.

621.3/THE/THE MPCE1187 2015-03-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-18
23:59:00

2015-03-25
19:16:27

2015-04-15
15:26:30

Utilization of Electric
Power and Electric
Traction

Gupta, G.B 621.31/GUP MPCE6479 2015-04-08
15:24:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-15
23:59:00

2015-04-15
15:26:30

2015-04-27
12:41:57

A Text Book of Electrical
Technolgy in S.I. Units

Theraja, B.
L.

621.3/THE/THE MPCE1182 2015-04-18
08:38:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-24
23:59:00

2015-04-27
12:41:57

2015-04-27
13:01:14

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE5206 2015-04-21
15:50:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-28
23:59:00

2015-04-27
13:01:14

2015-06-04
18:08:53

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5972 2015-06-03
19:21:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-04
18:08:53

2015-06-08
12:56:44

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4337 2015-06-03
19:23:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-08
12:56:44

2015-06-08
12:56:44

Linear Integrated
Circuits

Choudhury,
D. Roy

621.381/CHO/JAI MPCE4603 2015-06-03
19:21:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-08
12:56:44

2015-09-02
08:16:35

Theory of Machines and
Mechanisms

Ballaney, P.
L.

621.8/BAL MPCE5773 2015-08-28
15:07:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-04
23:59:00

2015-09-02
08:16:35

2015-09-10
12:19:34

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5683 2015-09-03
15:02:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-24
23:59:00

2015-09-10
12:19:34

2015-09-13
13:09:28

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5683 2015-09-10
12:19:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-13
13:09:28

2015-09-13
13:42:41

Electric Machines Husain,
Ashfaq

621.310/HUS MPCE4414 2015-09-11
11:58:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-18
23:59:00

2015-09-13
13:42:41

2015-10-20
09:09:55

Control Systems
Engineering

Nise,
Norman S.

621.52/NIS MPCE6335 2015-10-16
16:02:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-23
23:59:00

2015-10-20
09:09:55

2015-11-02
11:04:31

Power System
Protection and
Switchgear

Ram, Badri 621.381/RAM MPCE4423 2015-10-28
13:08:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-05
23:59:00

2015-11-02
11:04:31
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2015-11-02
11:04:31

A Text Book of Electrical
Technology in S. I. Units
(Vol - II : AC AND
MACHINES)

Theraja, B.
L.

621.3/THE/THE MPCE5747 2015-10-28
13:08:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-05
23:59:00

2015-11-02
11:04:31

2015-12-14
10:49:47

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5683 2015-12-12
10:23:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-19
23:59:00

2015-12-14
10:49:47

2015-12-19
10:50:22

Project Management Gupta,
Rajeev M.

658.404/GUP MPCE5319 2015-11-02
11:37:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-09
23:59:00

2015-12-19
10:50:22

2016-03-14
08:37:34

Electromagnetics Edminister,
Joseph A

621.3/EDM MPCE4575 2016-03-02
10:21:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-09
23:59:00

2016-03-14
08:37:34

2016-03-14
08:37:35

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey,
Gopal K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2016-03-02
10:15:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-09
23:59:00

2016-03-14
08:37:35

2016-03-21
11:46:28

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey,
Gopal K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2016-03-14
08:37:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-21
23:59:00

2016-03-21
11:46:28

2016-03-21
11:46:28

Electromagnetics Edminister,
Joseph A

621.3/EDM MPCE4575 2016-03-14
08:37:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-21
23:59:00

2016-03-21
11:46:28

2016-03-30
09:55:08

Electromagnetics Edminister,
Joseph A

621.3/EDM MPCE4575 2016-03-21
11:46:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-28
23:59:00

2016-03-30
09:55:08

2016-03-30
10:02:52

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey,
Gopal K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2016-03-21
11:46:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-28
23:59:00

2016-03-30
10:02:52

2016-05-11
17:29:43

Electromagnetics Edminister,
Joseph A

621.3/EDM MPCE4579 2016-04-23
06:31:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-28
23:59:00

2016-05-11
17:29:43

2018-06-03
17:35:32

Elements of Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury,
S. K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3057 2016-11-04
13:06:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-11
23:59:00

2018-06-03
17:35:32
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